
Rizvi College of Arts Science and Commerce, Bandra 
Atkt official email id 

Student Name 

Email Address  Password  

 
      
    Class First Name  Last Name  

SUJATA BHOSLE Sujatabhosle@rizvicollege.edu.in Rizvi@123 
MCOM 

SOHRAB MALIK Sohrabmalik@rizvicollege.edu.in Rizvi@123 
MCOM 

ROLDEN CASTELINO Roldencastelino@rizvicollege.edu.in Rizvi@123 
MCOM 

ROYSTEN CASTELINO Roystencastelino@rizvicollege.edu.in Rizvi@123 
MCOM 

HINA SHAH Hinashah@rizvicollege.edu.in Rizvi@123 
MCOM 

MOHINI POOJARI Mohinipoojari@rizvicollege.edu.in Rizvi@123 
MCOM 

FARHEEN INAMMULA Farheeninammula@rizvicollege.edu.in Rizvi@123 
MCOM 

FAIYAZ KHAN Faiyazkhan@rizvicollege.edu.in Rizvi@123 
MCOM 
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